
CATALOG COVER 
AGILITY TRIAL SANCTIONED BY 

CANINE PERFORMANCE EVENTS, INC. 

 
Fri/Sat/Sun, December 14-16, 2012 

 

HOSTED BY: 
3D Dog Training LLC 

 
Held at 

Orchard Hills Dog Training Center, Barto, Pa. 
JUDGE:  Daniel Jones of NC 

 

  TRIAL CHAIR     TRIAL SECRETARY 
  Darryl Warren                                                 Debbie Kemmerer 
                             Darryl@3ddogtraining.com                                          Trialsecretary@3ddogtraining.com  
 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:                     
Dorothy Young, Patty Cappozzolo, Jill Beach and Craig Haney 
 

MEASURING & CHECK-IN: Friday 5 Pm  Sat & Sun 7:00am-7:30am 

NO BUILDING ENTRY PRIOR TO Friday 4 Pm Sat/Sun 630 AM 

Tentative Class Running Order/ May change if necessary! 
Friday Class Order                                Saturday Class Order  Sunday Class Order 

4” up to 24”                                          4” up to 24”       4” up to 24”     

FullHouse All Levels                          Jackpot – All Levels  Jumpers 12,345C 

Standard 45C,3,2,1,                         Standard 45C,3,2,1           Snooker 345C,12  

                          Wildcard 12,345C           Colors 12,345C 

                          Colors 345C,12            FullHouse – All Levels 

                                   Snooker 12,345C                  Standard 45C,23,1 

                                                     
If you are able to volunteer, please sign up online or let us know at the trial.  We cannot 

host trials without the help that our wonderful volunteers do! 
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheet/ccc?key=0AoJYAMKFhCwqdGpoNGlUMHJnQko3S

EEwYm1LazFIQUE  
If it wasn’t for the volunteers, we couldn’t have the trials and we would not be playing 

this weekend! 
 

DAY TO DAY MOVE UPS WILL BE TAKEN FOR CLASSES THAT ARE DUPLICATED 
Please see the gate steward for changes prior to running. Have Fun!!! 

 



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 2

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

1621  V   Rabbit         11875-03Border Collie                   Donald & Robin Ross  44.01 24 NQ 1

2012      Nikko          16315-02Border Collie                   Chelsea Singer  31.66 27 Q 1

Specialist  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 1

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

 811  S   Charlie        11944-01All American                    Michael Conroy  32.34 32 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level 2

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 2

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

1616      Bandi          15144-02Australian Cattle Dog           Luis & Tami Santiago  37.21 23 Q 1

2016      Darby          20445-01Golden Retriever                Renee Hall/H:3  25.63 30 Q 1

Enthusiast  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level 2

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 3

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

1617  T   Shock          14415-02All American                    Jill Beach  37.77 13 NQ 3

2023  T   Abby           10917-02Golden Retriever                Kristen Mathieson  31.84 24 Q 2

2025  T   Sawyer         12285-02Labrador Retriever              Kelleigh Wasser  27.01 30 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 4

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

1211      Piper          14993-02Shetland Sheepdog               Robert & Dorothy Young  32.00 32 Q 1

1605      Riley          16438-01Border Collie                   Sharon Senkow  36.33 30 Q 1

2005      Selene         18235-01German Shepherd Dog             Ginger Sharp ABSENT 0 -- -

2406      Duckee         13762-03Labrador Retriever              Karen & Ashley Coppola  26.60 32 Q 1

Enthusiast  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 1

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

2031  T   Tigger         09073-03All American                    Wendy Bruening  40.33 13 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 7

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

1206      Lorelai        19773-01Miniature Schnauzer             Melissa Lorincz  29.89 37 Q 1

1212      Glory          14993-01Shetland Sheepdog               Robert & Dorothy Young  39.69 31 Q 3

1223  V   Shine          14991-02Papillon                        Donna Staivecki  31.26 32 Q 2

2006      Seeker         04047-02Border Collie                   Janis Mayr  30.30 48 Q 1

2007      Piper          04047-01Border Collie                   Janis Mayr  30.60 46 Q 2

2008      Scarlet        13762-02Labrador Retriever              Karen & Ashley Coppola  35.70 32 Q 3

2013      Cheyenne       13730-02All American                    Michele Capone  35.36 31 Q 4

Enthusiast  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 2

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

 814  T   Maximus        16626-01Maltese                         Celia Roberts  38.98 38 Q 1

2412  T   Baci           13730-01Collie (Smooth)                 Michele Capone  34.37 32 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 19

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

 805      Flint          07306-03Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Sherry Merschoff  31.86 31 Q 1

 808  H   Max            13729-02Bichon Frise                    Lynn Candiano  35.01 28 Q 2

1205      Teddy          16686-01Shetland Sheepdog               Christina Turner  31.19 29 Q 2

1209      Jena           08448-02Boston Terrier                  Maryann & Peter Vandenberg  35.45 31 Q 1

1601      Disco          14440-02Border Collie                   Darryl Warren  25.49 39 Q 2

1603      Breezy         15997-02Shetland Sheepdog               Sandi Ver Sprill  34.05 38 Q 3

1606      Cosbie         15454-02Border Collie                   Lisa & Bill Stettler  31.18 36 Q  

1609      Jesse          07276-05English Cocker Spaniel          Susan Cowles  30.44 35 Q  

1613      Streak         14991-03Border Collie                   Donna Staivecki  27.92 36 Q 4

1614      USA            14991-05Border Collie                   Donna Staivecki  29.60 41 Q 1

2004      Heidi          15454-01Border Collie                   Lisa & Bill Stettler  30.52 47 Q 2

2011      Torch          19825-01Australian Shepherd             Courtney Huther  34.26 40 Q 3

2026  V   Miss Sadie     12285-01Labrador Retriever              Kelleigh Wasser  24.21 30 Q  

2028  V   Oreo           10880-01Great Pyrenees                  Jeanette & Brian Hoffman  26.81 26 Q  

2029  V   Dakota         16315-01Border Collie                   Chelsea Singer  35.27 39 Q 4

2030  V   Riff Raff      09073-02Belgian Malinois                Wendy Bruening  34.31 48 Q 1

2402      Troy           15997-01Golden Retriever                Sandi Ver Sprill  34.69 35 Q 2

2407      Silas          15028-01Flat-Coated Retriever           Craig Haney  30.66 37 Q 1

2408      Shirley        16072-01German Shepherd Dog             Kate Felton  31.77 32 Q 3

Enthusiast  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 1

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

1220  T   Robin          13420-01Beagle                          Marie Morris  36.83 31 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Specialist  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 2

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

1221  S   Nikki          08448-03Boston Terrier                  Maryann & Peter Vandenberg  69.25 0 NQ 1

2039  S   Lucy           11524-01Labrador Retriever              Barbara Silverstein  40.02 36 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 9

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

1208      Jayce          07276-04Shetland Sheepdog               Susan Cowles  35.19 32 Q 2

1210      Bonnie         06479-02Cocker Spaniel                  Dale Schwemmer  29.49 32 Q 1

1604      True           09345-02Shetland Sheepdog               Talia Hepner  34.17 37 Q 3

1608      Dolce          11875-02Border Collie                   Donald & Robin Ross  34.90 41 Q 2

1618      Mandy          12907-01Brittany                        Samuel Tait  36.70 43 Q 1

1620  V   Numa           11875-01Border Collie                   Donald & Robin Ross  28.73 29 Q 4

2001      Tucker         14480-01Border Collie                   Patty Capozzolo  37.44 30 Q 2

2010      Tuck           10880-02Border Collie                   Jeanette & Brian Hoffman  32.09 40 Q 1

2410  V   Cody           10490-02All American                    Livia Jimenez  35.82 36 Q 1

Enthusiast  - FullHouse  Round 1 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 1

Point Time: 8" & 12": Total Game Time: 8" & 12":35    40    

16"/20"/24": 16"/20"/24":30    35    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

2024  T   Callie         10917-01Golden Retriever                Kristen Mathieson  35.55 34 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 9

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 158 76    66    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1206      Lorelai        19773-01Miniature Schnauzer             Melissa Lorincz  52.27 5 Q 2

1211      Piper          14993-02Shetland Sheepdog               Robert & Dorothy Young  50.80 5 NQ 3

1223  V   Shine          14991-02Papillon                        Donna Staivecki  48.96 0 Q 1

1606      Cosbie         15454-02Border Collie                   Lisa & Bill Stettler  40.43 0 Q 2

1614      USA            14991-05Border Collie                   Donna Staivecki  37.79 0 Q 1

2006      Seeker         04047-02Border Collie                   Janis Mayr  31.52 0 Q 1

2007      Piper          04047-01Border Collie                   Janis Mayr  36.94 0 Q 2

2008      Scarlet        13762-02Labrador Retriever              Karen & Ashley Coppola  52.13 0 Q 4

2013      Cheyenne       13730-02All American                    Michele Capone  44.42 0 Q 3

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 158 81    71    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 814  T   Maximus        16626-01Maltese                         Celia Roberts  54.69 5 Q 1

2412  T   Baci           13730-01Collie (Smooth)                 Michele Capone  61.06 5 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 18

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 158 76    66    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 805      Flint          07306-03Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Sherry Merschoff  52.54 10 NQ 2

 808  H   Max            13729-02Bichon Frise                    Lynn Candiano  43.91 5 NQ 1

1207      Jody           07276-02English Cocker Spaniel          Susan Cowles NT    5 -- -

1209      Jena           08448-02Boston Terrier                  Maryann & Peter Vandenberg  51.81 0 Q 1

1212      Glory          14993-01Shetland Sheepdog               Robert & Dorothy Young  56.15 0 Q 2

1601      Disco          14440-02Border Collie                   Darryl Warren  30.91 0 Q 1

1603      Breezy         15997-02Shetland Sheepdog               Sandi Ver Sprill  33.42 0 Q 2

1608      Dolce          11875-02Border Collie                   Donald & Robin Ross NT    0 -- -

1609      Jesse          07276-05English Cocker Spaniel          Susan Cowles  47.91 5 NQ 4

1613      Streak         14991-03Border Collie                   Donna Staivecki  43.37 0 Q 3

2001      Tucker         14480-01Border Collie                   Patty Capozzolo  41.27 0 Q 2

2004      Heidi          15454-01Border Collie                   Lisa & Bill Stettler  33.83 0 Q 1

2028  V   Oreo           10880-01Great Pyrenees                  Jeanette & Brian Hoffman  58.11 5 Q 3

2029  V   Dakota         16315-01Border Collie                   Chelsea Singer NT    0 -- -

2402      Troy           15997-01Golden Retriever                Sandi Ver Sprill  38.20 0 Q 1

2407      Silas          15028-01Flat-Coated Retriever           Craig Haney  35.84 10 NQ 3

2408      Shirley        16072-01German Shepherd Dog             Kate Felton  50.25 0 Q 2

2410  V   Cody           10490-02All American                    Livia Jimenez  51.77 30 NQ 4

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 158 81    71    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1220  T   Robin          13420-01Beagle                          Marie Morris  57.14 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Specialist  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 158 81    71    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 817  S   Mina           07306-02Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Sherry Merschoff  61.03 0 Q 1

2039  S   Lucy           11524-01Labrador Retriever              Barbara Silverstein  47.37 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 7

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 158 76    66    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1208      Jayce          07276-04Shetland Sheepdog               Susan Cowles  36.27 0 Q 1

1210      Bonnie         06479-02Cocker Spaniel                  Dale Schwemmer  69.15 5 NQ 2

1604      True           09345-02Shetland Sheepdog               Talia Hepner  43.52 0 Q 1

1618      Mandy          12907-01Brittany                        Samuel Tait  49.00 5 NQ 3

1620  V   Numa           11875-01Border Collie                   Donald & Robin Ross  44.81 0 Q 2

2010      Tuck           10880-02Border Collie                   Jeanette & Brian Hoffman  45.55 0 Q 1

2026  V   Miss Sadie     12285-01Labrador Retriever              Kelleigh Wasser  56.01 10 NQ 2



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 6

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 125 56    61    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1205      Teddy          16686-01Shetland Sheepdog               Christina Turner  41.83 10 Q 1

2005      Selene         18235-01German Shepherd Dog             Ginger Sharp ABSENT 0 -- -

2011      Torch          19825-01Australian Shepherd             Courtney Huther  39.43 0 Q 1

2037  V   Rocket         15969-02Border Collie                   William & Theone Thayer  60.07 15 NQ 3

2038  V   Keeda          15969-01All American                    William & Theone Thayer  45.42 0 Q 2

2406      Duckee         13762-03Labrador Retriever              Karen & Ashley Coppola  51.00 0 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 125 61    66    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2031  T   Tigger         09073-03All American                    Wendy Bruening  71.00 5 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 2

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 6

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 122 61    56    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1605      Riley          16438-01Border Collie                   Sharon Senkow  40.51 25 NQ 3

1616      Bandi          15144-02Australian Cattle Dog           Luis & Tami Santiago  63.73 12 NQ 2

1619      Asher          18892-01Border Collie                   Marybeth Powers  33.24 0 Q 1

2016      Darby          20445-01Golden Retriever                Renee Hall/H:3  50.70 15 NQ 2

2030  V   Riff Raff      09073-02Belgian Malinois                Wendy Bruening  25.50 5 Q 1

2036  V   Tryig          15969-05Border Collie                   William & Theone Thayer  35.26 40 NQ 3

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 2

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 3

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 122 66    61    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1617  T   Shock          14415-02All American                    Jill Beach  44.98 15 NQ 1

2023  T   Abby           10917-02Golden Retriever                Kristen Mathieson  59.29 20 NQ 3

2025  T   Sawyer         12285-02Labrador Retriever              Kelleigh Wasser  63.82 15 NQ 2



Table Catalog for:  Friday December 14, 2012           3D Dog Training LLC

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 101 50    45    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1621  V   Rabbit         11875-03Border Collie                   Donald & Robin Ross  51.08 24 NQ 1

2012      Nikko          16315-02Border Collie                   Chelsea Singer NT    15 -- -

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 101 55    50    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2024  T   Callie         10917-01Golden Retriever                Kristen Mathieson  23.90 0 Q 1

Specialist  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Daniel Jones 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 101 55    50    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 811  S   Charlie        11944-01All American                    Michael Conroy  20.83 0 Q 1


